Industrial Batteries – Network Power
Classic OCSM
Energy delivery with high efficiency.
Specifications
Save energy storage for stationary battery
systems.
Specifications
n Classic OCSM batteries are a

kg
Weight
acid**
approx.
kg
Internal
resist-
ance
mOhm
Short
circuit
current
A
Terminal Pole
pairs
2 OCSM  160 LA NVOC020160WC0FA 2 160 126 208 522 136 19.8 8.40 1.34 1567 F-M8 1
3 OCSM  240 LA NVOC020240WC0FA 2 240 126 208 522 136 22.6 8.20 0.89 2351 F-M8 1
4 OCSM  320 LA NVOC020320WC0FA 2 320 126 208 522 136 25.1 7.90 0.67 3134 F-M8 1
5 OCSM  400 LA NVOC020400WC0FA 2 400 126 208 522 136 28.3 8.20 0.53 3918 F-M8 1
6 OCSM  480 LA NVOC020480WC0FA 2 480 147 208 522 157 33.1 9.70 0.44 4701 F-M8 1
7 OCSM  560 LA NVOC020560WC0FA 2 560 168 208 522 178 37.9 11.1 0.38 5485 F-M8 1
5 OCSM  575 LA NVOC020575WC0FA 2 575 147 208 698 157 41.6 11.5 0.43 4808 F-M8 1
6 OCSM  690 LA NVOC020690WC0FA 2 690 147 208 698 157 44.8 11.0 0.36 5769 F-M8 1
7 OCSM  805 LA NVOC020805WC0FA 2 805 215 193 698 225 58.1 17.4 0.31 6731 F-M8 2
8 OCSM  920 LA NVOC020920WC0FA 2 920 215 193 698 225 61.9 17.7 0.27 7692 F-M8 2
9 OCSM 1035 LA NVOC021035WC0FA 2 1035 215 235 698 225 71.4 20.0 0.24 8654 F-M8 2
10 OCSM 1150 LA NVOC021150WC0FA 2 1150 215 235 698 225 74.6 19.1 0.21 9615 F-M8 2
11 OCSM 1265 LA NVOC021265WC0FA 2 1265 215 277 698 225 84.8 22.5 0.19 10577 F-M8 2
12 OCSM 1380 LA NVOC021380WC0FA 2 1380 215 277 698 225 88.9 26.4 0.18 11538 F-M8 2
11 OCSM 1595 LA NVOC021595WC0FA 2 1595 215 277 848 225 109 28.4 0.19 10820 F-M8 2
12 OCSM 1740 LA NVOC021740WC0FA 2 1740 215 277 848 225 114 27.7 0.17 11803 F-M8 2
14 OCSM 2030 LA NVOC022030WC0FA 2 2030 215 400 824 225 141 40.3 0.15 13770 F-M8 3
16 OCSM 2320 LA NVOC022320WC0FA 2 2320 215 400 824 225 152 37.5 0.13 15738 F-M8 3
18 OCSM 2610 LA NVOC022610WC0FA 2 2610 215 490 824 225 182 52.0 0.11 17705 F-M8 4
20 OCSM 2900 LA NVOC022900WC0FA 2 2900 215 490 824 225 193 48.3 0.10 19672 F-M8 4
22 OCSM 3190 LA NVOC023190WC0FA 2 3190 215 580 824 225 224 61.6 0.09 21639 F-M8 4
24 OCSM 3480 LA NVOC023480WC0FA 2 3480 215 580 824 225 235 60.6 0.08 23607 F-M8 4
*The above mentioned height can differ depending on the used vent(s).
**Acid density dN = 1.26 kg/l
Figures are also valid for dry charged version.
Change „W“ (Wet) to „D“ (Dry)